



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 2169 of 2024

DURGESH CHANDRAVANSHI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

13/02/2025	Mr. Ashish Beck, Advocate for the Appellant. Ms. Priya Sharma, PL for the State. List it after three weeks for final hearing. SD/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
ashu	