



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 2169 of 2024

DURGESH CHANDRAVANSHI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

12/12/2025	Mr. Amit Kumar, learned counsel for appellant. Mr. Ajit Singh, G.A. for the State. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge